Chassis-Based Switches
DGS-6600 Series
The D-Link’s DGS-6600 Chassis-Based Switch Series are intelligent and high-performance
multi-layer LAN devices designed for Enterprise local area networks (LAN), campus, and
metropolitan area networks (MAN). They are ideal for deployment in environments that require
uninterrupted running of network applications and a high level of performance, security, and
control.
Featuring a fl exible modular architecture and industry standard compliance, these switches

• RFC5240 PIM-BSR MIB
• RFC5519 MGMD-STD MIB
Order Information
Part Number Description
DGS-6604-SK Starter Kit: DGS-6604 + DGS-6600-CM + DGS-6600-PWR
DGS-6608-SK Starter Kit: DGS-6608 + DGS-6600-CM-II + DGS-6600-PWR
Order Information (CPU Engines)
DGS-6600-CM-II Control Module for DGS-6600 Series
Order Information (LAN Interface Modules)
DGS-6600-48T 48-port 10/100/1000M module for DGS-6600 Series
DGS-6600-48S 48-port SFP module for DGS-6600 Series
DGS-6600-48TS 24-port 10/100/1000M and 24-port SFP module for DGS-6600 Series
DGS-6600-48P 48-port 10/100/1000M module with PoE function for DGS-6600 Series
DGS-6600-8XG 8-port 10GE XFP module for DGS-6604 only
DGS-6600-24SC2XS 12-port SFP and 12 combo ports (10/100/1000BASE-T/SFP Module) and 2-port 10GE SFP+ Module for DGS-6604 only
DGS-6600-16XS-D 16-port 10GE SFP+ Module with MPLS function DGS-6600 Series
Order Information (Power Supplies)
DGS-6600-PWR 850 W AC Power Module for DGS-6600 Series
Order Information (Fan Tray)
DGS-6600-FAN Replacement Fan Module for DGS-6604
DGS-6600 Series Chassis-Based Switches
D-Link European Headquarters. D-Link (Europe) Ltd., D-Link House, Abbey Road, Park Royal, London, NW10 7BX.
Specifications are subject to change without notice. D-Link is a registered trademark of D-Link Corporation and its overseas subsidiaries.
All other trademarks belong to their respective owners. ©2013 D-Link Corporation. All rights reserved. E&OE.
Updated July 2013
For more information: www.dlink.com
Order Information (Optional SFP Transceivers)
DEM-211 SFP transceiver, 100BASE-FX standard, up to 2 km multi-mode fiber cable distance, 3.3 V operating voltage
DEM-210 SFP transceiver, 100BASE-FX standard, up to 15 km single-mode fiber Cable distance, 3.3V operating voltage
DEM-310GT SFP transceiver, 1000BASE-LX standard, single-mode fiber, max. distance 10 km, 3.3 V operating voltage
DEM-311GT SFP transceiver, 1000BASE-SX standard, multi-mode fiber, max. distance 550m, 3.3 V operating voltage
DEM-312GT2 SFP transceiver 1000BASE-SX standard, multi-mode fiber, max. distance 2km, 3.3 V operating voltage
DEM-314GT SFP transceiver, 1000BASE-LX standard, single-mode fiber, max. distance 50km, 3.3 V operating voltage
DEM-315GT SFP transceiver, 1000BASE-LX standard, single-mode fiber, max. distance 80km, 3.3 V operating voltage
Order Information (Optional WDM SFP Transceivers)
DEM-331T WDM SFP transceiver, 1000BASE-LX standard, single-mode fiber, max. distance 40 km,
3.3 V operating voltage, Tx wavelength 1550 nm, Rx wavelength 1310 nm
DEM-331R WDM SFP transceiver 1000BASE-LX standard, single-mode fiber, max. distance 40 km,
3.3 V operating voltage, Tx wavelength 1310 nm, Rx wavelength1550 nm
Order Information (Optional SFP+ Transceivers)
DEM-431XT SFP+ transceiver, 10GBASE-SR standard, multi-mode fiber, max. distance 300 m, 3.3 V operating voltage
DEM-431XT-DD SFP+ transceiver, 10GBASE-SR standard, multi-mode fiber, max. distance
300 m, 3.3 V operating voltage, DDM support
DEM-432XT SFP+ transceiver, 10GBASE-LR standard, single-mode fiber, max. distance 10 km, 3.3 V operating voltage
DEM-432XT-DD SFP+ transceiver, 10GBASE-LR standard, single-mode fiber, max. distance
10 km, 3.3 V operating voltage, DDM support
DEM-433XT SFP+ transceiver, 10GBASE-ER standard, single-mode fiber, max. distance 40 km, 3.3 V operating voltage
Order Information (Optional XFP Transceivers)
DEM-421XT XFP transceiver, 10GBASE-SR standard, multi-mode fiber, max. distance 300 m, 3.3 V operating voltage
DEM-422XT XFP transceiver, 10GBASE-LR standard, single-mode fiber, max. distance 10 km, 3.3 V operating voltage
DEM-423XT XFP transceiver, 10GBASE-ER standard, single-mode fiber, max. distance 40 km, 3.3 V operating voltage
Order Information (Optional Management Software)
DV-600S D-View 6.0 Network Management Software Standard Edition
DV-600P D-View 6.0 Network Management Software Professional Edition
1 Requires DGS-6600-16XS-D